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TEAMS-

St Michael's College 1

St Dominic's Priory College 1

Saint Ignatius College 1
Saint Ignatius College 2

Norwood International High School 1

St Michael's College 2

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
6th
7th

BADMINTON - Term 2/3 2025

Middle A - Saturday

VENUES:
St Dominic's Priory College
139 Molesworth $t, North Adelaide

Team ‘Wins Losses Draws Byes Forfeit Wins Forfeit Losses Scored Against Points
SiIC 2 1 1 0 0 7 5 4
SIC 1 1 1 0 0 4 7 4
SDPC 1 0 0 0 0 6 0 3
NIHS 1 1 0 0 0 4 1 3
St Michael's 1 1 0 0 0 5 7 3
St Michael's 2 0 2 0 0 3 9 2
Date Round Sets Points Result Home Verses Away Result Sets Points
0 0 SMC 1 A% SDPC 1 6 30
3rd May 1 4 0 Win NIHS 1 % sIC 1 Loss 1 104
4 128 Win SIC 2 v St Michael's 2 Loss 2 84
5 142 Win SMC 1 v St Michael's 2 Loss 1 76
10th May 2 0 0 Choose SDPC 1 v NIHS 1 Choose 0 0 Missing Result
3 108 Win SIC1 A% SIC 2 Loss 3 81




